P
ro
du
ct
 G
ui
de
 2

Rail Mount
SELECT ROKK ‘BODY’. CHOICE OF 4 OPTIONS:
HOW TO ORDER:
Adjustable Mount for
“The Rokk hardware seems as elegant as a lot of modern sailboat
fittings and just as able to withstand the elements.”
Ben Ellison - www.panbo.com
STEP 1
CHOOSE COMPATIBLE ‘TOP PLATE’ FOR YOUR MARINE ELECTRONICS:STEP 2
RL-506
RL-507
NEW ROKKNEW ROKK
NEW MODULAR DESIGN FOR 2014
Lifedge Waterproof Cases
Lifedge iPad and iPhone cases are 100% waterproof, shockproof and corrosion resistant. Perfect for use on-board.
With your technology safe in a Lifedge case you are able to run apps, navigate, check the forecast, take photos and much
more in complete confidence, knowing that it is completely protected.
A range of case accessories is also available to keep your devices secure on-board and close by.
View the complete range for sailors at www.lifedge.co.uk/category/sailing.
Fits iPad 2 / 3 & 4
Waterproof Case for iPad Waterproof Case for iPhone
Fits iPhone 5 & 5s
98
ROKK Adjustable Deck Mount on steering binnacle.
Lifedge products are used by professional sailor and Lifedge Pioneer, Sam Goodchild.
View his Pioneer stories online at www.lifedge.co.uk/stories/pioneer_sam_goodchild.
The only guaranteed and proven watertight installation for your
antenna and navlight cables.
Pass cables into the boat, anywhere on deck. No need to
remove cable plug.
A range of accessories is available for your Scanstrut installation. From mounting an additional
light or GPS antenna to accessories which aid installation and performance.
Low profile shape for a stronger, impact resistant seal. No sharp
edges to hit your foot on.
IPX6 & IPX7 Tested & Approved.
WATERPROOF GUARANTEE
Designed to fit multiple cables up to 15mm
(0.59”) dia. Supplied with an undrilled seal and
made from marine grade aluminium with a hard
anodised finish to resist impact marks.
Supplied with blank and pre-drilled inner seals.
Split seal eliminates need to remove cable connectors during install.
Captive nuts in base provide easy assembly and allow reliable
repeat installations.
Multi Deck Seal
New mini Deck Seal models designed to fit cable diameters
from 2mm - 6mm (0.08” - 0.24”)
Micro Deck Seal Horizontal Deck Seal
Part no: DS-MULTIPart no: DS6-P
Eliminate time consuming, sub-standard routing
of electrical cables through watertight bulkheads.
Fit up to 10 cables to any bulkhead from 10mm to 35mm diameter.
SB-8-5 Standard Junction
Box - 5 screw-down
terminals
SB-8-10 Deluxe Junction Box
- 10 fast-fit terminals
Cable Seal Pack
(x 2 per pack)